USED 2019 Edgewater 170CC

Description

This freshwater-only EDGEWATER 170 was just traded in. This
package has 347 hours and a Yamaha 115 HP 4-stroke engine, with a
trailer included. Premium smaller Center Console with bigger boat
options. Garmin Nav system, ship to shore VHF radio with MOB. Triple
bank battery charger with premier power ...

$29,995

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Munson Ski & Marine
31695 US-12

Round Lake, IL 60073
Phone:

Fax:

Edgewater
2019
170CC
170CC
UB2467
WHITE
USED

Website: https://munsonski.com
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